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United States 

Michigan Horticultural Therapy Association  
 

http://www.htinstitute.org/  

Chicago Botanic Garden http://www.chicagobotanic.org/therapy/index.php  

The People Plant Connection http://www.horticulturaltherapy.info/index.htm  

The Growing Center http://www.growingcenter.org/  

Horticultural Therapy http://tiadjones.tripod.com/horttherapy.htm  

Northeast Horticultural Therapy Association http://www.nehorticulturaltherapy.org/index.html  

North Carolina Botanical Garden http://www.ncbg.unc.edu/pages/27/  

Horticultural Therapy in the Low Desert http://ag.arizona.edu/maricopa/garden/html/library/ref-
thpy.htm  

Tucson Botanical Gardens http://www.tucsonbotanical.org/education/horticultural-
therapy/  

Women’s Farm and Garden http://www.annarborfarmandgarden.org/about/horticultural-
therapy  

Gardening Leave http://www.gardeningleave.org/  

International People Plant Connection  http://www.ctahr.hawaii.edu/hih/therapy.asp  

Magee Rehabilitation http://www.mageerehab.org/page.php?id=742  

Betty Ford Alpine Gardens http://www.bettyfordalpinegardens.org/horticultural_therapy
.php  

The Ability Garden http://www.nhcgov.com/AgnAndDpt/COOP/Pages/Horticult
uralTherapy.aspx  

Gardening for Good http://www.gardening4good.org/  

Horticultural Therapy With Hydroponics http://www.simply-hydroponics.com/88/horticultural-
therapy-with-hydroponics/  

Friends Hospital http://www.friendshospitalonline.org/hortherapy.htm  

Garden Partners http://www.gardenpartners.org/  

Gardening For Good http://www.gardening4good.org/  

Gardening Behind Bars http://www.plantea.com/prison-gardens.htm  

 

United Kingdom   

Royal Botanical Gardens http://www.rbg.ca/pages/edu_hort.html  

Greenweb garden http://www.greenweb.com.au/garden/html/horticultural_ther
apy.html  

Hemsley Walled Garden http://www.helmsleywalledgarden.org.uk/the-
garden/horticultural-therapy/  

The Domino Project http://www.patrickellisfeatures.com/domino.htm  
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Cultivations http://www.cultivations.co.uk/  

Growablility http://www.growability.org.uk/  

Using Plants as Therapy http://www.allsands.com/health/alternative/plantstherapy_z
yj_gn.htm  

 

Australia 

Horticultural Therapy Association of 
Victoria 

http://www.horticulturaltherapy.com.au/  

Australian Horticultural Therapy 
Association 

http://www.ahta.org.au/  

Horticultural Therapy Association of New 
South Wales 

http://www.cultivatensw.org.au/  

Russia 

Horticultural Therapy Irkutsk http://bogard.isu.ru/hort_therapy_e.htm  

 

Sweden 

Ingenta Connect http://www.ingentaconnect.com/content/tandf/tped/2004/00
000007/00000004/art00003;jsessionid=1jh6dusokh9cd.alex
andra  

 

Germany 

Gatenbau Und Therapie http://www.ggut.org/  

Psychotherapy and Horticultural therapy http://www.gartentherapie-
neuberger.de/english/therapie/index_therapie.html  

 

Switzerland 

Horticultural Therapy Swiss http://www.horticulturaltherapy.ch/  

 

Chile 

Association Chilena de Therapia Horticola http://www.herbarium.cl/  

 

Japan 

Japan Horticultural Therapy Council http://sites.google.com/site/yumikokan/japanhorticulturalthe
rapycouncil  
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Science Links Japan http://sciencelinks.jp/j-
east/article/200319/000020031902A0170261.php  

 

Italy 

Agiverde: twenty years of Horticultural 
Therapy 

http://attraversogiardini.it/2006/08/26/agriverde-venti-anni-
di-horticultural-therapy/  

 

Austria 

Scribd Horticultural therapy http://www.scribd.com/doc/8573372/Horticultural-Therapy  

 


